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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M2429          1/4       34:50    5:37       34:50
2     Eli Frasher            M1923          1/5       36:15    5:50       36:12
3     Mitchell Kaup          M2429          2/4       38:53    6:16       38:53
4     Natasha Mueller        F2429          1/5       43:01    6:55       42:57
5     Jb Lund                M1923          2/5       44:57    7:13       44:49
6     Tyler Gilkey           M3039          1/9       45:10    7:16       45:05
7     Sinclare Fiala         F1418         1/12       45:55    7:24       45:54
8     Steve Patrick          M3039          2/9       46:25    7:27       46:14
9     Ben Copley             M1418         1/10       46:46    7:31       46:41
10    Thomas Teachout        M4049          1/8       46:52    7:33       46:52
11    Devon Reitz            M1418         2/10       47:06    7:35       47:02
12    Matt Flores            M3039          3/9       47:19    7:36       47:12
13    Dan Fisher             M4049          2/8       47:37    7:39       47:32
14    Samuel Dittmar         M1923          3/5       48:18    7:45       48:09
15    Maddox Baack           M1418         3/10       48:40    7:50       48:36
16    Allie Frasher          F1418         2/12       48:45    7:51       48:45
17    Sue Latshaw            F5059          1/4       49:29    7:58       49:26
18    Adam Brady             M3039          4/9       49:40    7:59       49:36
19    Elliott Reitz          M1418         4/10       49:50    8:01       49:46
20    Josiah McAllister      M1923          4/5       49:57    8:02       49:54
21    Samuel Ferguson        M1923          5/5       49:57    8:02       49:54
22    Bob Freese             M6599          1/6       50:59    8:11       50:45
23    Kendra Piening         F3039         1/11       51:09    8:13       51:03
24    Wayne Svoboda          M6064          1/3       51:06    8:13       51:03
25    William Milligan       M5059          1/4       52:02    8:22       51:54
26    Ron Dobesh             M6064          2/3       52:12    8:22       51:59
27    Td Johnson             M4049          3/8       52:17    8:24       52:09
28    Eli Hiser              M1418         5/10       52:43    8:29       52:38
29    Joshua Meyer           M3039          5/9       53:01    8:31       52:52
30    Brian Jacobs           M3039          6/9       53:09    8:31       52:56
31    Quinn Wragge           F1923          1/5       53:21    8:35       53:18
32    Ashley Kroese          F1418         3/12       53:37    8:37       53:32
33    Lindsey Sample         F3039         2/11       53:39    8:37       53:33
34    Collin Piening         M1418         6/10       54:27    8:45       54:21
35    Kenzie Burnham         F1923          2/5       54:40    8:47       54:29
36    Lizzie Lund            F2429          2/5       54:41    8:47       54:33
37    Carter Roth            M1418         7/10       54:50    8:49       54:47
38    Rachele Eller          F4049          1/3       54:58    8:50       54:49
39    Brandon Heinz          M3039          7/9       55:20    8:53       55:12
40    Dan McCright           M3039          8/9       55:24    8:54       55:14
41    Scout Richters         F2429          3/5       55:51    8:58       55:40
42    Clark Potter           M5059          2/4       55:46    8:58       55:42
43    Drew Collings          M1113          1/2       56:14    9:03       56:09
44    Robyn Swartzentruber   F3039         3/11       56:35    9:05       56:23
45    Keegan Beisel          F1418         4/12       56:38    9:06       56:28
46    Jackson Lautzenhiser   M1418         8/10       56:34    9:06       56:30
47    Elizabeth Hefley       F3039         4/11       56:49    9:08       56:41
48    Amy Lamm               F3039         5/11       57:02    9:11       57:02
49    Elizabeth Gokie        F1418         5/12       57:30    9:14       57:20
50    Landon Lautzenhiser    M1418         9/10       57:35    9:16       57:31
51    Ryan Westerhoff        M4049          4/8       58:19    9:23       58:13
52    Kade Komenda           M1418        10/10       58:31    9:25       58:27
53    Dennis Hafer           M6599          2/6       59:22    9:32       59:14
54    Abbie McGuire          F1418         6/12     1:01:03    9:49     1:00:58
55    Mattie Mullet          F1418         7/12     1:02:26   10:03     1:02:21
56    Tyler Klabenes         M2429          3/4     1:02:36   10:05     1:02:36
57    Brooke Goedert         F2429          4/5     1:02:40   10:05     1:02:37
58    Gail Dishman           F3039         6/11     1:02:52   10:06     1:02:43
59    Samantha Hughes        F1418         8/12     1:03:00   10:07     1:02:50
60    Katie McGuire          F3039         7/11     1:03:11   10:10     1:03:05
61    Judy Dittmar           F5059          2/4     1:03:47   10:14     1:03:33
62    Abigail Baack          F1418         9/12     1:04:50   10:25     1:04:41
63    Alyssa Cochnar         F2429          5/5     1:05:50   10:36     1:05:50
64    Jill Beisel            F4049          2/3     1:07:31   10:51     1:07:22
65    Chelsea Hampton        F3039         8/11     1:07:39   10:52     1:07:31
66    Art Ruiz               M2429          4/4     1:07:49   10:53     1:07:35
67    Conrad Woerner         M6599          3/6     1:08:26   10:59     1:08:12
68    Terry Hafer            M6599          4/6     1:08:58   11:05     1:08:51
69    Clara Kolterman        F1418        10/12     1:09:10   11:07     1:09:03
70    Tracy Miller           F4049          3/3     1:09:18   11:08     1:09:06
71    Philip Kolterman       M4049          5/8     1:09:15   11:08     1:09:08
72    Ron Waymire            M5059          3/4     1:10:29   11:19     1:10:20
73    Gerald Schaben         M6599          5/6     1:12:22   11:37     1:12:11
74    Inez Lund              F5059          3/4     1:12:48   11:42     1:12:37
75    Jason Strand           M4049          6/8     1:15:10   12:05     1:15:02
76    Linne Vavrina          F3039         9/11     1:15:10   12:05     1:15:03
77    Alyssa Martin          F1923          3/5     1:15:40   12:09     1:15:29
78    Rich Couch             M6064          3/3     1:16:05   12:12     1:15:48
79    Dale McDaniel          M4049          7/8     1:16:13   12:14     1:15:57
80    Alayna Piening         F1418        11/12     1:16:41   12:20     1:16:35
81    Emma Stutzman          F1418        12/12     1:17:40   12:30     1:17:35
82    Mark Varner            M5059          4/4     1:18:47   12:39     1:18:31
83    Jack Sullivan          M6599          6/6     1:19:09   12:42     1:18:53
84    Jalynn Brase           F1923          4/5     1:21:17   13:03     1:21:04
85    Miranda Johnson        F1923          5/5     1:21:17   13:05     1:21:17
86    Jeremy Williams        M4049          8/8     1:25:43   13:46     1:25:29
87    Melissa Masters        F3039        10/11     1:25:42   13:46     1:25:29
88    Eddra Ritta            F5059          4/4     1:39:16   15:57     1:39:02
89    Shanda Glenn           F3039        11/11     2:03:52   19:54     2:03:35
90    Sam McCoy              M3039          9/9     2:03:52   19:54     2:03:35
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